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AABD - Alumni Association Board of Directors Questions? Contact Brenda Milcik at 309-556-3145 or bmilcik@iwu.edu Updates - oneiwu.edu 



 

Engagement Team 

Rosetta L. Clay 

Assistant Vice President of Engagement  

Holmes Hall 227 — 309.556.3127 — ​rclay@iwu.edu 

AABD Liaison: Executive Committee; Governance Committee; 

Alumni Academic Resource Council;  

Nominations & Awards Committee  

and Minority Alumni Network; Hart Career Center  

Adriane Powell 

Director of Alumni Engagement 

Alumni Engagement Office 

309.556.1355 — ​apowell@iwu.edu 

AABD Liaison: Alumni Admissions Advisory Committee;  

Regional Alumni Chapters; Council for IWU Women;  

International Alumni Network; Pride Alumni Community; Admissions 

Brenda Milcik 

Senior Engagement Coordinator  

Alumni Engagement Office 

309.556.3145 — ​bmilcik@iwu.edu 

AABD Liaison: Class Newsletter Committee 

Sara Vore ’13 

Events Coordinator 

Alumni Engagement Office 

309.556.3093 — svore@iwu.edu 

Elizabeth Chambers-Klatt 

Director of Annual Giving 

Holmes Hall  222 — 309.556.3849 — ​echamber@iwu.edu 

AABD Liaison: Wesleyan Fund Committee;  

Young Alumni Council 

Kaylee Kurtz 

Assistant Director of Alumni Engagement - Reunions 

Holmes Hall 105 — 309.556.3887 — ​kkurtz@iwu.edu 

Maggie Schnittker 

Assistant Director of Annual Giving 

Holmes Hall 226 — 309.556.3707 — ​mschnitt@iwu.ed​u 

Morgan Massey 

Assistant Director of Engagement Communications 

Holmes Hall 225 — 309.556.3907 — ​mmassey@iwu.edu 
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